Kaupunkiottelu Lahti-Orimattila 31.8.2019 tulokset

Ruuti pistooli 30+30

Lahti

1. Ville Leskinen
2. Teemu Tuunainen
3. Martti Uuttu
4. Tapani Purolinna
5. Erkki Hakkinen
Petri Sorsa
Jarmo Syvanne
Juha Leskinen

Esko Marttila

Lahti 535,8 /5
”Pytty” Lahteen

570
548
528
522
511
505
505
485
470

Orimattila 1. Tapani Kuisma

528



